MICRO CENTER -

MADISON HEIGH

THE ULTIMATE COMPUTER STORE
32800 . CONCORD DR

MADISON HEIGHTS,MI 48071

(248) 291-8400

INVOICE

BILL TO ACCOUNT: NATIBL

NATIONAL/AZON
1148 ROCHESTER RD
TROY, MI 48083

INVOICE

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

MICRO CENTER A/R
P.O. BOX 848
HILLIARD, OH
43026-0848

INVOICE

DATE:
REFERENCE:
CASHIER:
ASSOCIATE:
STATION:

04/07/23 3:28 PM
055-P0-10456460
TFRANCIS1 =
TFRANCIS1
mdcsl1-05

INVOICE INVOIC

INVOICE#: 10456460 TERMS: NET 30 DAYS DUE: 05/06/23 P.O.:

PRRRRERP

QVS MINI-DP M-VGA F ADPTR
QVS MINI-DP M-DVI-D F ADPTR

IPSG
IPSG
IPSG
IPSG
IPSG

64GB USB 3.
64GB USB
64GB USB
64GB USB
64GB USB

wWwww

0

OO OO

FLASH
FLASH
FLASH
FLASH
FLASH

DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE

377572
377648
481747
481747
481747
481747
481747

SUBTOTAL:
TAX:
TOTAL:

COMMERCIAL CHARGE:

COMM ACCT NET DUE:

SHIP VIA: Pick-up

zs040723
24 .99 24 .99
19.99 19.99
4.99 4.99
4.99 4.99
4.99 4.99
4.99 4.99
4.99 4.99
69.93
4.20
74.13
74.13
74.13

UNLESS STATED ABOVE YOUR PURCHASE MAY BE RETURNED WITHIN
30 DAYS OF PURCHASE.

Printed Name:

Phone Number:

Signature

Zach Schroeder

(248) 808-6786

A 1.50 PERCENT LATE
FEE IS DUE AND PAYABLE
ON PAYMENTS RECEIVED BY

MICRO CENTER AFTER

05/06/23

A/R INQUIRIES TO:

(614) 850-3400




